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Shopping Cart Model

M100
Wire Cart

Model
Shipping weight

Nesting distance
Shopping cart length
Shopping cart width

Shopping cart height

M100
53 lbs
12"
38-1/2"
24-1/2"
40-3/4"

Total capacity
Bucket capacity

Lower rack capacity
Carts per 53’ trailer

16,800 in3 (275 liters)
10,980 in3 (180 liters)
5,820 in3 (95 liters)
400 (double stacked)
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