

MARMON RETAIL SOLUTIONS - BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY





Browse All Unarco Carts





Model	M100
Shipping weight	53 lbs
Nesting distance	12"
Shopping cart length	38-1/2"
Shopping cart width	24-1/2"
Shopping cart height	40-3/4"
Total capacity	16,800 in³ (275 liters)
Bucket capacity	10,980 in³ (180 liters)
Lower rack capacity	5,820 in³ (95 liters)
Carts per 53' trailer	400 (double stacked)

